1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CARAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
SPECIFICATIONS*
Watts 375
Lumens 46,464
Efficacy 124
Replaces Up To 1,000W HPS

and lux level.
8
ORDERING GUIDE
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
WATTS
B - 120 - 277V*
A - 120V
C - 347V
Wall Mount Bracket (order with slipfitter)
6” Straight Arm for Square Pole
12” Straight Arm for Square Pole
6” Straight Arm for 4” Diameter Round Pole
6” Straight Arm for 5” Diameter Round Pole
6” Straight Arm for 6” Diameter Round Pole
12” Straight Arm for 4” Diameter Round Pole
12” Straight Arm for 5” Diameter Round Pole
12” Straight Arm for 6” Diameter Round Pole
6” Die Cast Arm for 4” Diameter Round Pole
Wireless Remote Control
CHECK THE ACCESSORIES YOU WISH TO ORDER:
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
T2 - TYPE 2
T3 - TYPE 3
T4 - TYPE 4
T5 - TYPE 5
BRZ -
BRONZE*
CC -
CUSTOM
DIM -
DIMMABLE
DRIVER*
PC -
PHOTOCELL
DMS -
DIMMING
MOTION
SENSOR
SF - SLIPFIT
YK - YOKE
BLANK -
WITHOUT
MOUNTING
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. BEAM FINISH DRIVER OPTIONS MOUNTING
AL3 LED400
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
AL3-LED400   |   LED AREA LIGHT
SF - The slipfit and yoke mounting option is factory installed. See below for field installed mounting options.
*Standard Configuration.
DMS - Can be used on poles at a maximum of 40’ high and for 120-277V only.